
Black Counsellors in Vancouver Community  

Services and Counsellors in BC 

Independent 
Counsellors 

Renee Wishart: https://wisharttherapy.com/services 
 
Judi Arthur (she/her): https://sacredcirclecounselling.com/index.php/my-
background/ 
 
Thoko Moyo (she/they): https://www.thokomoyo.com/services (at capacity) 
 
In-Power Counselling: https://www.inpowercounselling.com/counselling 
 
Bernard Piprah: https://www.psychologytoday.com/ca/therapists/bernard-piprah-
langley-bc/733036 
 
Nadine Tilma (she/her): https://www.liveonpointcounselling.com/ 
 
Sacha Médiné:  http://sachamedine.ca/ 
 
Mikah Turner (she/her): https://www.mikahturner.com/ 
 
Makita Wiggins (she/her): https://www.psychologytoday.com/profile/489853 
 
Tricia-Kay Williams (she/her): http://www.metacounselling.com/ 
 
Golda Martey (she/her): https://www.psychologytoday.com/ca/therapists/ideal-life-
counselling-by-golda-martey--surrey-bc/807461 
 
Aurore Chapiteau (she/her): https://www.aurorechapiteau.com/en/ 
 
Christina Fenton (she/her): https://www.rchristinafenton.com/ 
 
Ruth Unaegbu (she/her):  https://www.ruthunaegbu.com/about/ 
 

Counselling 
Collectives 

Rest Counselling:  https://www.rest-counselling.com/ (Raven Adams (she/her), Linda 
Masila (she/her).  
 
Open Mind Counselling: https://www.openmindcounselling.com/   
(Dieko’ Oluwole-Raji, Shala Symonds (she/ her/ hers), Lindi Setiloane (not currently 
accepting clients), Petrina Atawo (she/her) , Alicia Erenli, John Nweke) 
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